THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/1/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: William P. Miller

12-11576 Guillermo E. Lacayo John H. Boddie
Maria Fernanda Lacayo
(Cont. From 11/19/12, 12/17/12,
01/07/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/1/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

13-10259 William Edwyn Price Jr. James K. Talcott
Terri Warren Price

12-11568 Jean Disbrow Holder John H. Boddie
(Cont. From 11/19/12, 12/17/12,
01/07/13, 02/04/13, 03/04/13 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/1/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

13-10284 John Paul Shaw Michael J. McCrann

Janice Birchfield Shaw
13-10251 Chat Brewster Jr. John T. Orcutt
Barbara Burchell Brewster

13-10234 Bill Kinsey James E. Pell

13-10265 Joshua K. Bowers Brandi Leigh Richardson

13-10281 Robert Thomas McBride Dirk W. Siegmund

13-10240 Triad Septic Tank, Co., Inc. Dirk W. Siegmund

13-10268 Phillip Charles Harrelson Julie H. Stubblefield

13-10279 Sharon Long Dixon James L. Tennant

13-10239 Christina Dawn Tucker PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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13-10272

13-10252

13-10270

13-10262

13-10245

13-10249

13-10276

13-10256

Larry Gore Williams
Joyce L Williams

Catherine Hampton Wallace

Derrick L Blum

Lisa Conner

Annette Irene Gibson

Johnnie Norman Flynn Jr.

Patricia Murdock Flynn

David Alfonzo Evans
Deloris Pamela Evans

Ernest Lee Vernon

Ron A. Anderson

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Richard Russell Foust

David Reid Huffman

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

13-10253

13-10264

13-10120

10-11762

13-10280

13-10261

13-10269

11-11840

Robert David Crowder

Virginia Mary Eckerson

Dennis J. Studer
Bridget D. Studer
(Cont. From 03/04/13)

Jeanette Smith Richardson

Auba Flynn Leach

Iris C Brice

Ernie Ray Richardson
Michelle Leigh Richardson

Hershel Earl Rutledge Jr.
Wendy Pugh Rutledge
(Cont. From 02/19/13, 03/04/13))

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gerald S. Schafer

Todd G. Scott

Samuel S. Spagnola

Donald K. Speckhard

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10045

13-10003

13-10236

13-10164

13-10017

13-10283

13-10273

13-10243

13-10258

Robert Kearns Stansill
Marion Driscoll Stansill

Darryl Shane Kindley

Melissa Dale Kindley

(Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13,
03/04/13)

Doug D Fullingim
Mary Virginia Fullingim

Barbara Wilkinson Campbell
(Cont. From 03/04/13)

Phillip Clayton Dearman
(Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13,
03/04/13)

Pamela Lynn Y ounger

Arthur Wesley Morfin
Marla Dunlap Morfin

Christopher Mark Lackey

Paul Wesley Rhew
Becky Ann Rhew

Julie H. Stubblefield

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Arthur M. Blue

Phillip E. Bolton

Eileen Marie Bornstein

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 29, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/1/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
13-10152 Anthony Clay Campbell PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 03/04/13)

13-10267 Brian Michael McCall Stan H. Dick

13-10255 Ethylene Carol Barnes Alicia Catherine Edwards

13-10246 Larry Paul Craig Richard Russell Foust

13-10031

13-10006

13-10250

13-10277

13-10285

Abul Hasnat Mohammed Golam
Azam

Farida Azam

(Cont. From 02/04/13, 03/04/13)

Joseph F Brandon
Heather D Brandon
(Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13)

Jennifer Lindsay Vass

Nancy T Ruggirello

Sandee Small Hutchinson

Ralph W. Gorrell

Robert Anthony Hartsoe

David Reid Huffman

Chris A. Kremer

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



