### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: William P. Miller

12-11576 Guillermo E. Lacayo Maria Fernanda Lacayo

(Cont. From 11/19/12, 12/17/12,

01/07/13)

John H. Boddie

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

13-10259 William Edwyn Price Jr. Terri Warren Price James K. Talcott

12-11568 Jean Disbrow Holder

John H. Boddie

(Cont. From 11/19/12, 12/17/12, 01/07/13, 02/04/13, 03/04/13)

FF

#### **GREENSBORO** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik				
13-10284	John Paul Shaw Janice Birchfield Shaw	Michael J. McCrann		
13-10251	Chat Brewster Jr. Barbara Burchell Brewster	John T. Orcutt		
13-10234	Bill Kinsey	James E. Pell		
13-10265	Joshua K. Bowers	Brandi Leigh Richardson		
13-10281	Robert Thomas McBride	Dirk W. Siegmund		
13-10240	Triad Septic Tank, Co., Inc.	Dirk W. Siegmund		
13-10268	Phillip Charles Harrelson	Julie H. Stubblefield		
13-10279	Sharon Long Dixon	James L. Tennant		
13-10239	Christina Dawn Tucker	PRO SE		

# GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-10272	Larry Gore Williams Joyce L Williams	Ron A. Anderson
13-10252	Catherine Hampton Wallace	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10270	Derrick L Blum	Damon Terry Duncan
13-10262	Lisa Conner	Damon Terry Duncan
13-10245	Annette Irene Gibson	Richard Russell Foust
13-10249	Johnnie Norman Flynn Jr. Patricia Murdock Flynn	David Reid Huffman
13-10276	David Alfonzo Evans Deloris Pamela Evans	Kenneth M. Johnson
13-10256	Ernest Lee Vernon	Kenneth M. Johnson

#### **GREENSBORO** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey				
13-10253	Robert David Crowder	John T. Orcutt		
13-10264	Virginia Mary Eckerson	John T. Orcutt		
13-10120	Dennis J. Studer Bridget D. Studer (Cont. From 03/04/13)	Gerald S. Schafer		
10-11762	Jeanette Smith Richardson	Todd G. Scott		
13-10280	Auba Flynn Leach	Samuel S. Spagnola		
13-10261	Iris C Brice	Donald K. Speckhard		
13-10269	Ernie Ray Richardson Michelle Leigh Richardson	Julie H. Stubblefield		
11-11840	Hershel Earl Rutledge Jr. Wendy Pugh Rutledge (Cont. From 02/19/13, 03/04/13)	Julie H. Stubblefield		

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-10045	Robert Kearns Stansill Marion Driscoll Stansill	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-10003	Darryl Shane Kindley Melissa Dale Kindley (Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13, 03/04/13)	Brett Smith Yauger
13-10236	Doug D Fullingim Mary Virginia Fullingim	Ron A. Anderson
13-10164	Barbara Wilkinson Campbell (Cont. From 03/04/13 )	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10017	Phillip Clayton Dearman (Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13, 03/04/13)	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10283	Pamela Lynn Younger	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10273	Arthur Wesley Morfin Marla Dunlap Morfin	Arthur M. Blue
13-10243	Christopher Mark Lackey	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10258	Paul Wesley Rhew Becky Ann Rhew	Eileen Marie Bornstein

## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 4/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-10152	Anthony Clay Campbell (Cont. From 03/04/13 )	PRO SE	FF
13-10267	Brian Michael McCall	Stan H. Dick	
13-10255	Ethylene Carol Barnes	Alicia Catherine Edwards	
13-10246	Larry Paul Craig	Richard Russell Foust	
13-10031	Abul Hasnat Mohammed Golam Azam Farida Azam (Cont. From 02/04/13, 03/04/13)	Ralph W. Gorrell	
13-10006	Joseph F Brandon Heather D Brandon (Cont. From 02/04/13, 02/19/13)	Robert Anthony Hartsoe	
13-10250	Jennifer Lindsay Vass	David Reid Huffman	
13-10277	Nancy T Ruggirello	Chris A. Kremer	
13-10285	Sandee Small Hutchinson	Stephen D. Ling	